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Pos No.
1 24
2 5
3 19
4 23
5 31
6 26
7 9
8 12
9 1

10 20
11 16
12 22
13 4

14 21
15 34
16 30
17 32
18 35
19 27
20 7

21 33
22 3

23 10
24 18
25 14
26 29
27 28
28 2

29 6

30 13
31 15
32 25
33 11

Cognome nome

FERRARIS LUCA
VALETTO FEDERICO
RICCHIEBUONO GABRIELE
CANNAS IGNAZIO
COTRONEO DENIS
MAISTRELLO ALBERTO
SAPONE ALESSIO
REBAUDO MARCO
TERMINE MARCO
ROSSELLI SIMONE

DI MARIA DAVIDE
AMALBERTI EMILIANO
CALIPA LORIS
MONTALTO ANDREA
DELFINO GIUSEPPE
TORRERO IVANO
BOTTINI MICHELE
BELLUCCI GIANLUCA
CIANCIO ANDREA
PASSINO GIOVANNI
CALIPA MARCO
CAROTA FABIO

OLIVA RENZO
RICCHEBUONO LORENZO
SCIASCIA GIANNI
MEGGETTO MASSIMO
CARAMENTO STEFANO
CAROTA FRANCESCO
BRASA ROBERTO
PREVEDELLI CRISTIANO
COSTANTINO IVANO
FAEDO FLAVIO
ZOCCAI VINCENZO

Societa

LELE BIKE

ALBISOLABIKE

TEAM MARCHISIO BICI
ANDORA RACE

BCS OSPEDALETTI

TEAM MARCHISIO BICI

UC FINALBORGO

TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
UCAL1991

SCOTT SUMIN

ASD ANDORA RACE
DIANO OUTDOOR
CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA
BICI SPORT OSPEDALETTI
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
DIANO OUTDOOR

BCS OSPEDALETTI

ZERO TEAM BORDIGHERA
BICI SPORT OSPEDALETTI
ASD ANDORA RACE
CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA
SBS ASD

TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
TEAM MARCHISIO BICI
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
ZERO TEAM

SCOTT SUMIN

SBS ASD

PONENTE GRAVITY

TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
ASD ANDORA CICLISMO
TEAM CENTOXCENTO BICI
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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Anno

1985
1996
2005
1967
1981
2000
1979
1968
1977
2000
1986
1970
1997
1974
1969
1984
2005
1969
1977
1978
1972
1969
1966
1970
1975
1967
1969
2007
1983
1977
1989
1967
1967

Cat
30-39
18-29
18-29
50-59
40-49
18-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
18-29
30-39
50-59
18-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
18-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
16-17
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59

Gara

XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC
XC

Tempo

1h15'32
1h17'17
1h18'59
1h22'46
1h23'21
1h23'38
1h24'09
1h24'38
1h25'02
1h25'04
1h15'44
1h16'15
1h17'10
1h18'26
1h19'23
1h19'23
1h19'25
1h20'36
1h20'49
1h22'15
1h16'22
1h17'13
1h18'10
1h21'02
1h22'27
1h27'17
1h16'04
1h18'25
1h23'12
1h28'54
1h29'00
1h17'19
1h26'10

Dist.

+1'45
+ 327
+7'14
+ 7'49
+ 8'06
+8'37
+9'06
+9'30
+9'32
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 1 giro
+ 2 giri
+ 2 giri
+ 2 giri
+ 2 giri
+ 2 giri
+ 2 giri
+ 3 giri
+ 3 giri
+ 3 giri
+ 3 giri
+ 3 giri
+ 4 giri
+ 4 giri
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Media

pah
13,03
12,73
12,46
11,89
11,81
11,77
11,69
11,63
11,57
11,57
11,4
11,33
11,20
11,02
10,88
10,88
10,88
10,72
10,69
10,50
9,74
9,64
9,52
9,18
9,02
8,52
8,20
7,96
7,50
7,02
7,01
6,52
5,85

Per cat.
1°30-39
1°18-29
2° 18-29
1° 50-59
1° 40-49
3°18-29
2° 40-49
2° 50-59
3° 40-49
4° 18-29
2° 30-39
3° 50-59
5° 18-29
4° 40-49
4° 50-59
3°30-39
6° 18-29
5° 50-59
5° 40-49
6° 40-49
6° 50-59
7° 50-59
8° 50-59
9° 50-59
7° 40-49
10° 50-59
11° 50-59
1°16-17
8°40-49
9° 40-49
4° 30-39
12° 50-59
13° 50-59
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Miglior giro
07'55 (1)
07'56 (1)
08'12 (1)
08'36 (1)
08'36 (1)
08'56 (1)
08'32 (1)
08'46 (1)
08'56 (1)
08'39 (1)
09'14 (3)
08'57 (1)
08'52 (1)
09'06 (1)
09'32 (3)
09'24 (2)
08'49 (1)
09'36 (1)
09'14 (1)
09'41 (1)
10'08 (1)
10'09 (4)
1012 (1)
10'52 (1)
10'56 (1)
11'34 (2)
11'24 (1)
10'54 (1)
12'53 (1)
13'50 (1)
12'12 (1)
1317 (1)
15'18 (1)

Punti
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